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IGCSE

Egypt Egypt
Edexcel Pricin ici
Subject Name Subject / Unit Name Unit Code & L E LBl
(Standard) late fee)
(EGP) (EGP)
ARABIC (FIRST
LANGUAGE) ARABIC (FIRST LANGUAGE) 4AAL 9,010.00 15,920.00
ENGLIEH ENGLISH LITERATURE 4ET1B 7,910.00 14,810.00
LITERATURE ’ ’ ! ’
HUMAN BIOLOGY | HUMAN BIOLOGY 4HB1 9,010.00 15,920.00
MATHEMATICS A MATHEMATICS A 4AMA1H 9,010.00 15,920.00
MATHEMATICS A
1H MATHEMATICS A 1H AWM1H 4,510.00 9,010.00
MATHEMATICS A
2 MATHEMATICS A 2H 4WM2H 4,510.00 9,010.00

Please refer to the cash-in codes for IG Modular in the Information Manual, and kindly note that
cash-in codes are for free in the normal stage and subject to a fee of EGP 560 in the late stage.

Egypt Egypt
Edexcel Pricin ici
Subject Name Subject / Unit Name Unit Code . icng Edexcel Pricing (Low
(Standard) late fee)
(EGP) (EGP)
ARABIC 1 ARABIC 1 WAAO1 8,800.00 17,600.00
ARABIC 2 ARABIC 2 WAAQ02 9,220.00 18,020.00
PURE
PURE MATHEMATICS 1 WMA11 4,750.00 9,490.00
MATHEMATICS 1
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PURE

PURE MATHEMATICS 2 WMA12 4,750.00 9,490.00
MATHEMATICS 2
PURE

PURE MATHEMATICS 3 WMA13 4,750.00 9,490.00
MATHEMATICS 3
PURE

PURE MATHEMATICS 4 WMA14 4,750.00 9,490.00
MATHEMATICS 4
MECHANICS 1 MECHANICS 1 WMEO1 4,390.00 9,130.00
MECHANICS 2 MECHANICS 2 WMEO2 4,390.00 9,130.00
STATISTICS 1 STATISTICS 1 WSTO01 4,390.00 9,130.00

Please refer to the cash-in codes in the Information Manual, and kindly note that cash-in codes are
for free in the normal stage and subject to a fee of EGP 560 in the late stage.



